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South East Frontogenesis Analysis Chart Valid: 02-27-2026 09:00:00 CT / Unit Interval: 1 Kelvin per 100 km per 3 hrs
www.doppler5.org

Frontogenesis
Frontolysis 30

20

10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 (F
)


